Date : 12/12/2022

College : CITY COLLEGE (112)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 203112-12-0002

2 203112-12-0003
3 203112-12-0005
4 203112-12-0006
5 203112-12-0007

6 203112-12-0008

~

203112-12-0009
8 203112-12-0010
9 203112-12-0011

10 203112-12-0013

11 203112-12-0014

12 203112-12-0015

13 203112-12-0018

14 203112-12-0020

15 203112-12-0022

16 203112-12-0023

17 203112-12-0026

18 203112-12-0027

19 203112-12-0028

20 203112-12-0030

Reg. No.

112-1211-0638-20
112-1211-0641-20
112-1211-0647-20
112-1211-0650-20
112-1211-0651-20
112-1211-0652-20
112-1211-0653-20
112-1211-0654-20
112-1211-0657-20
112-1211-0661-20
112-1211-0667-20
112-1211-0668-20
112-1211-0673-20
112-1211-0675-20
112-1211-0683-20
112-1211-0684-20
112-1211-0690-20
112-1212-0624-20
112-1212-0644-20
112-1212-0677-20

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

SAYANTANI CHAKRABORTY
TANUSHREE BISWAS
SOUMITA SARDAR

RUMA GANGOPADHYAY
KHADIJA KHATUN

RAIMA NANDI

SUVECHHA BANERJEE
SIMA MITRA

MEGHA CHAKRABORTY
SANA FATMA

SUSMITA BANERJEE
SUSHMITA KUNDU
JAYSHREE DAS

RUMKI DUTTA

SANIA PARVEEN

TITLI BORAL

SHALINI KUMARI

TANUSRI HALDAR

KOYEL DAS

PRAGGYA PAROMITA SARKAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

SANKAR CHAKRABORTY
PATHIK BISWAS

DILIP SARDAR
SUBHASIS GANGOPADHYAY
SAHAJAMAL MONDAL
SANTU NANDI

SUBRATA BANERJEE
MONOJIT MITRA
SURAJIT CHAKRABORTY
AFTAB ALAM

CHUNILAL BANERJEE
LATE SOMNATH KUNDU
PRADIP DAS

MANIK LAL DUTTA
MAQBOOL AHMED

BABU BORAL

KAUSHAL KISHORE
TAPAN HALDAR

SANJAY DAS

RAJU SARKAR

CEMG
BOTG
BOTG
CEMG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG

(2)
MTMG
PHYG
PHYG
MTMG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG
PHYG

< LCC 1-2 >
(1)
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : CITY COLLEGE (112) Female

B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Smmmmmmmmmmeeenan Elective =-----====mmemum---. > <--LCC1-2----> Present/Absent

(1) (2) (3) (1)

21 203112-12-0031 112-1212-0679-20 TAMALIKA MONDAL BIPUL CHANDRA MONDAL BOTG PHYG Z00G

22 203112-12-0036 112-1211-0875-20 NIKHAT FIRDOUS SHAKIL AHMED BOTG PHYG Z00G

23 203112-12-0037 112-1211-0876-20 SHRUTI GUPTA SHANKAR LAL GUPTA BOTG PHYG Z00G

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



